616-rear

811

817

823

829

839

849

855

901

903

907

909

913

N.W.

10/25/72
10/25/72
08/10/72
03/08/72
05/09/95

11/04/70

11/04/70
11/04/70
12/29/70
12/21/70

11/04/70

4295

4294

4242

4139

8496

3665

3666

3667

3720

3750

3668

Urban Renewal--Pitsch
Urban Renewal--Pitsch
Urban Renewal

Urban Renewal

Ny-Ko

Cooke

Cooke
Cooke
Cooke
Cooke

Cooke



921

923

925

929

931

11/04/70 3670 Cooke

11/04/70 3669 Cooke
No water.
11/04/70 3671 Cooke

943 Sibley N.W. Sibley School. An elementary school was built in 2006.

Capacity: 587. 2009-10 enrollment: 393.

947 Sibley N.W. Sibley Elementary School. Built in 1925, the building was

1016

1315

1319

1321

1325

relaced by a new elementary school which opened in the fall of 2006 at
a cost of $10.3 million. The old building featured decorative ceramic
tiles which were reused around drinking fountains. Some of the
stonework was recycled as gates for the athletic field.

12/01/83 7236 Neighborhood Improvement--Riverside
One cutoff. 32,300 square feet.

03/01/62 906 Bud's Wrecking

06/25/62 1217 Capitol

06/25/62 1218 Capitol

04/02/62 1010 Houting & Meeusen



