Sibley Street, N.W.

616-rear

811	10/25/72	4295	Urban RenewalPitsch
817	10/25/72	4294	Urban RenewalPitsch
823	08/10/72	4242	Urban Renewal
829	03/08/72	4139	Urban Renewal
839	05/09/95	8496	Ny-Ko
849	11/04/70	3665	Cooke
855			
901	11/04/70	3666	Cooke
903	11/04/70	3667	Cooke
907	12/29/70	3720	Cooke
909	12/21/70	3750	Cooke
913	11/04/70	3668	Cooke

921	11/04/70	3670	Cooke
923	11/04/70 No water.	3669	Cooke
925	11/04/70	3671	Cooke

929

- 931
- 943 Sibley N.W. Sibley School. An elementary school was built in 2006. Capacity: 587. 2009-10 enrollment: 393.
- 947 Sibley N.W. Sibley Elementary School. Built in 1925, the building was relaced by a new elementary school which opened in the fall of 2006 at a cost of \$10.3 million. The old building featured decorative ceramic tiles which were reused around drinking fountains. Some of the stonework was recycled as gates for the athletic field.
- 1016 12/01/83 7236 Neighborhood Improvement--Riverside One cutoff. 32,300 square feet.
- 1315 03/01/62 906 Bud's Wrecking
- 1319 06/25/62 1217 Capitol
- 1321 06/25/62 1218 Capitol
- 1325 04/02/62 1010 Houting & Meeusen